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5.1.3 Capacity development and skills enhancement activities organized for 

improving student's capability 

 

  

Capacity 

Building 

Soft 

Skills 

Language & 

Communication 

Skills 

Life 

Skills 

Awareness 

& Trends 

in 

Technology 

 

Total 

Number of 

Activities 
41 15 86 14 156 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SACRED HEART COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
 Tirupattur – 635 601, Tamil Nadu, S.India 

A Don Bosco Institution of Higher Education, Founded in 1951 * Affiliated to Thiruvalluvar University, Vellore * Autonomous since 1987 

Accredited by NAAC (4th Cycle – under RAF) with CGPA of 3.31 / 4 at ‘A+’ Grade 

Resi       : (04179) 220103 

College : (04179) 220553 

Fax : (04179) 226423 

Ready for 

Every Good Work 
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ACTIVITIES 

2022-

2023 

2021-

2022 

2020-

2021 

2019-

2020 

2018-

2019 

Total 

SOFT SKILLS 
9 14 7 5 6 41 

LANGUAGE AND 

COMMUNICATI

ON SKILLS 

5 3 4 1 2 15 

LIFE SKILLS 
15 32 20 9 10 86 

AWARENESS OF 

TRENDS IN 

TECHNOLOGY 

1 1 3 5 4 14 

Total 
30 49 34 20 22 156 
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Capacity Development and Skills Enhancement Activities 
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10%
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