	SACRED HEART COLLEGE	(AUTONOMOUS)		
E.	Tirupattur – 635 601, Tamil Nadu, S.India	Resi	: (04179) 220103	
Ready for		College	: (04179) 220553	
Every Good Work		Fax	: (04179) 226423	

A Don Bosco Institution of Higher Education, Founded in 1951 * Affiliated to Thiruvalluvar University, Vellore * Autonomous since 1987 Accredited by NAAC (4th Cycle – under RAF) with CGPA of 3.31 / 4 at 'A+' Grade

5.1.3 Capacity development and skills enhancement activities organized for improving student's capability

Capacity Building	Soft Skills	Language & Communication Skills	Life Skills	Awareness & Trends in Technology	Total
Number of Activities	41	15	86	14	156

ACTIVITIES	2022- 2023	2021- 2022	2020- 2021	2019- 2020	2018- 2019	Total
SOFT SKILLS	9	14	7	5	6	41
LANGUAGE AND COMMUNICATI ON SKILLS	5	3	4	1	2	15
LIFE SKILLS	15	32	20	9	10	86
AWARENESS OF TRENDS IN TECHNOLOGY	1	1	3	5	4	14
Total	30	49	34	20	22	156



